| Kolo PSCS Leto - 2025
Kragujevac, 11-5-2025

Disciplina 9
11-Maj-25 - 14:10

Muski, 50m Slobodno/Free

Otvoreno
Rezultati

Bodova: AQUA 2025

Rang

Ulazni Pioniri 2016-2015 god. (9-10 god.)
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44,

DSQ

RADOMAN, Vuk
PETROVIC, Nikola
ALEKSIC, Matija
POPOQVIC, Filip
VRANIC, Viktor
SIMIC, Bogdan
FILIPOVIC, Viktor
MARINKOVIC, Vasilije
IGRUTINOVIC, Pavle
STANOJEVIC, Lazar
PETKOVIC, Mihajlo
DJOKIC, Ognjen
PAVLOVIC, Vasilije
PETROVIC, Novak
STOILKOVIC, Lazar
RACA, David
SAVIC, Teodor
DJENIC, Bogdan
GOCIC, Lazar
DANILOVIC, Filip
KORDIC, Konstantin
PETKOVIC, Relja
PETROVIC, Lazar
MUCIC, Uros
DJORDJEVIC, llija
VUNJAK, Luka
KITIC, Vasilije
STOJANOQVIC, llija
SAVIC, Vasilije
JANCIC, Bogdan
KRSTIC, Strahinja
MANDIC, Viktor
SLAVKOVIC, Milutin
TRICKOVIC, Sava
BUKVIC, Teodor
PILJEVIC, Petar
MITKOVIC, Luka
MAKSIMOVIC, Lazar
ILIC, Mihailo
LAKETIC, Todor
ARSIC, Aleksa
KOSTIC, Teodor
ZIVADINOVIC, Milutin
RANKOVIC, Petar
ZIVIC, Vuk

GR.

15 Sveti Nikola

15 Nis 2005

15 Leskovac
15 Nis 2005

16  Sveti Nikola
15 Delfin

15 Valis

15 Dubocica
15 Pirat

16  Napredak
16  Sveti Nikola
16  Leskovac

16 Pirat

15  Nis 2005
15  Nis 2005
16  Crnica

15 Dubocica

15  Sveti Nikola
15  Sveti Nikola
16  Sveti Nikola

15 Orka 034
15  Sveti Nikola
15 Dubocica
15 Valis

16  Nis 2005

16  Nis 2005

16  Delfin

15  Sveti Nikola
16  Napredak

16  Dubocica

16  Sveti Nikola
15 Radnicki 1969
16  Sveti Nikola
15  Sveti Nikola
16  Radnicki 1969
15 Radnicki 1969
15  Sveti Nikola
16  Pirat

15 Radnicki 1969
16  Radnicki 1969
15 Radnicki 1969
15 Napredak

15 Radnicki 1969
15 Napredak

15  Nis 2005

Vreme Bodova

36.31 190
37.37 175
3768 170
3796 167
38.48 160
38.52 159
39.11 152
39.34 150
3947 148
40.64 136
4085 134
4099 132
41.27 130
4136 129
4138 129
42.63 118
42.63 118
4298 115
43.25 113
4340 111
4358 110
4415 106
4437 104
4456 103
45.29 98
45.59 96
46.06 93
46.27 92
46.51 90
46.93 88
47.28 86
47.44 85
48.23 81
50.09 72
50.59 70
50.92 69
50.99 68
51.71 66
52.84 61
52.89 61
53.04 61
53.14 60
54.46 56

1:01.72 38
43.88
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| Kolo PSCS Leto - 2025
Kragujevac, 11-5-2025

Disciplina 9, Muski, 50m Slobodno/Free

Pioniri 2014-2013 god. (11-12 god.)

1. JELIC, Kosta 13  Sveti Nikola 3081 312
2. PETROVIC, David Petar 14 Sveti Nikola 31.14 302
3. STOJILKOVIC, Kosta 14 Sveti Nikola 3250 266
4. LOLIN, Filip 13  Pirat 33.65 239
5. DIKIC, Luka 13  Sveti Nikola 3391 234
6. DIKIC, Dusan 13  Sveti Nikola 3415 229
7. STANOJKOVIC, Stanko 14  Dubocica 3416 229
8. VUCKOVIC, Vid 14  Sveti Nikola 3435 225
9. MILOSEVIC, Janko 14 Sveti Nikola 3446 223
10. DANICIC, Tadija 13  Sveti Nikola 3519 209
11. STEFANOV, Lazar 13 Nis 2005 3560 202
DIMITRIJEVIC, llija 13  Napredak 35.60 202

13. ILIC, Stefan 13  Dubocica 36.02 195
14. VUNJAK, Pavle 13 Nis 2005 36.45 188
15. MIHAJLOVIC, Vasilije 14 Sveti Nikola 36.63 186
16. TASIC, Nikola 14 Nis 2005 36.77 183
17. VELICKOVIC, Pavle 14  Sveti Nikola 36.94 181
18. STOJKOVIC, Veljko 14  Banjcani 3753 172
19. JOVANOVIC, Filip 14  Sveti Nikola 3756 172
20. JEVTOVIC, Vuk 14  Pirat 3759 172
21. GODJEVAC, Andrija 13  Valis 3799 166
22. GALIC, Nemanja 13  Delfin 38.68 157
23. VELICKOVIC, Vanja 13  Banjcani 39.33 150
24. STOJSIC, llija 13 Radnicki 1969 39.67 146
25. STANOJEVIC LAZAREVIC, Sava 14  Sveti Nikola 4041 138
26. DRENOVAC, Bogdan 14  Pirat 4055 137
27. POPOVIC, Ognjen 13 Nis 2005 40.71 135
28. ANDRIC, Pavle 13 Radnicki 1969 4193 124
29. VESKOVIC, Pavle 14  Banjcani 42.04 123
30. COPIC, Bogdan 14  Sveti Nikola 42.78 116
31. RADAKOVIC, Ognjen 14 Radnicki 1969 43.02 114
32. RISTIC, Luka 14 Sveti Nikola 45.78 95
33. ILIC, Dimitrije 13 Radnicki 1969 46.22 92
34. SRECKOVIC, Luka 14  Radnicki 1969 46.48 91
35. ARMUS, Mihajlo 14 Delfin 47.58 84
36. CVETANOVIC, Filip 14 Naisus 47.59 84
37. JOVANOVIC, Nemanja 13  Sveti Nikola 47.83 83
38. JEREMIC, Petar 13  Banijcani 48.08 82
39. DENKOVIC, Nenad 14  Crnica 48.36 80
40. KRSTAJIC, Ognjen 14 Valis 48.61 79
41. STOJCEVSKI, Filip 14  Radnicki 1969 49.92 73
42. KRSTIC, Ognjen 13  Valis 50.22 72
43. ALEKSIC, Arsenije 13  Valis 57.42 48

DSQ DROBNJAKOVIC, Luka 14  Crnica

Kadeti 2012-2011 god. (13-14 god.)

1. MRDAKOVIC, Konstantin 11  Napredak 2752 438
2. PETROVIC, Vasilije 11  Sveti Nikola 28.20 407
3. MARINKOVIC, Lazar 12 Dubocica 28.37 400
4. PEROVSKI, Ognjen 11  Sveti Nikola 28.75 384
5. MITIC, Slavisa 12 Sveti Nikola 29.16 368
6. SAVIC, Vuk 12  P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje 29.19 367
7. GRUJOVIC, Vqjin 11  Sveti Nikola 29.25 365
8. SIMIC, Ognjen 11  Viking 29.30 363
9. PEROVSKI, Viktor 11  Sveti Nikola 29.50 356
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| Kolo PSCS Leto - 2025
Kragujevac, 11-5-2025

Disciplina 9, De€aci, 50m Slobodno/Free, Kadeti 2012-2011 god. (13-14 god.)

Rang

10. DJOLIC, Dimitrije

11. SOKIC, Viktor

12. PETKOVIC, Ognjen
13. GOCIC, Andrej

14. TODOSWEVIC, Luka
15. JANCIC, Boris

16. ARSIC, Aleksa

17. STOJANOVIC, Petar
18. SPASIC, Ognjen

19. MARJANOVIC, Tristan
20. ZIVANOVIC, Lazar
21. MATIC, Nikola

22. MARINKOVIC, Novak
23. DENOVIC, Vojin

24. MAKSIMOVIC, Petar
25. ANDJELKOPVIC, Mateja
26. NIKOLIC, Bogdan
27. JANICIJEVIC, Nikola
28. DJUROVIC, Uros

29. DJORDJEVIC, Stefan
30. ILIC, Relja

31. IRICANIN, Ognjen
32. LAZOVIC, Djuradj
33. CVETANOVIC, Mateja
34. MATEJIC, Danilo

Mladji Juniori 2010-2009 god. (15-16 god.)

1. ARANDJELOVIC, Bogdan
2. MANASIC, Aleksa

3. MILOVIC, Uros

4. MILIVOJEVIC, Andrej
5. JOVANOVIC, Aleksa
6. MARKOVIC, Mateja
7. TODOSIJEVIC, Sava
8. DIMITRIJEVIC, Luka
9. JOVANOVIC, Veljko
10. PETROVIC, Nikola
11. JOVANOVIC, Filip
12. MITROVIC, Jovan

13. IVANOVIC, Ognjen

Stariji Juniori 2008-2007 god. (17-18 god.)

1. LAKOVIC, Aleksandar
2. MILENOVIC, Mateja
3. MAKSIMOVIC, Grigorije
4. STAMATOVIC, Mihajlo
5. STOJMENOVIC, Marko
6. JOVANOVIC, Djordje
7. MIHAILOVIC, Matija
8. PESIC, Nenad

9. DJORDJEVIC, Maksim
10. PANCIC, Jovan

11. MILANOQV, Ognjen
12. STEVANOVIC, Djordje
13. DIMITROV, Dimitrije

G.R.

11  Banjcani

11  Pirat

11  Sveti Nikola

11  Sveti Nikola

12 Napredak

12 Dubocica

12 Sveti Nikola

12 Sveti Nikola

11  Sveti Nikola

11  P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje

12 Orka 034
11 Crnica

12 Dubocica
12 Delfin

11 Viking

12  Sveti Nikola
12  Sveti Nikola
12 Banjcani

12 Pirat
12 Viking
11 Delfin

12 Banijcani

12 Sveti Nikola
11  Naisus

11 Delfin

10 Napredak
09 Leskovac

10 Crnica

10 Valis

09  Sveti Nikola
09  Delfin

09 Napredak

10 Leskovac

10  Sveti Nikola

10  Sveti Nikola

09 Napredak

09 Banjcani

10 P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje

08  Sveti Nikola

08 Nis 2005
07 Pirat
08 Pirat
07 Dubocica
08 Dubocica
08 Valis
08  Nis 2005
08 Orka 034

07 Pk Sveti Sava
08 Pk Sveti Sava
08 Banjcani

07 Pk Sveti Sava

Vreme Bodova

2959 352
30.01 338
30.18 332
30.71 315
30.76 314
31.66 288
32.09 276
3216 274
3230 271
3242 268
3253 265
33.33 246
33.99 232
3496 213
3525 208
36.30 191
36.72 184
36.90 181
37.06 179
3740 174
3796 167
39.73 145
40.22 140
4131 129
4193 124
2471 605
26.03 518
26.31 501
26.58 486
27.12 458
27.31 448
2739 444
27.87 422
2825 405
2945 357
29.64 351
3134 297
33.05 253
2589 526
26.46 493
2764 432
2797 417
28.04 414
28.60 390
28.61 390
28.64 389
28.82 381
29.43 358
2955 354
33.16 250
3452 222
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| Kolo PSCS Leto - 2025
Kragujevac, 11-5-2025

Disciplina 9, Muski, 50m Slobodno/Free

Otvoreno
1. OBRADOVIC, Ognjen 06  Dubocica 2442 627
2. ZIVANOVIC, Uros 05 Dubocica 2458 615
3. ARANDJELOQOVIC, Bogdan 10  Napredak 2471 605
4. LAKOVIC, Aleksandar 08  Sveti Nikola 2589 526
5. JANKOVIC, Luka 05 Napredak 2590 526
6. MANASIC, Aleksa 09 Leskovac 26.03 518
7. MILOVIC, Uros 10 Crnica 26.31 501
8. MILENOVIC, Mateja 08  Nis 2005 26.46 493
9. KARAPANDZIN, Ivan 06  Viking 26.48 492
10. MILIVOJEVIC, Andrej 10 Valis 26.58 486
11. JOVANOVIC, Aleksa 09  Sveti Nikola 27.12 458
12. MARKOVIC, Mateja 09 Delfin 27.31 448
13. TODOSIJEVIC, Sava 09 Napredak 27.39 444
14. MRDAKOVIC, Konstantin 11  Napredak 2752 438
15. MAKSIMOVIC, Grigorije 07 Pirat 27.64 432
16. VLAJKOVIC, Marko 93 Pk Sveti Sava 27.85 423
17. DIMITRIJEVIC, Luka 10 Leskovac 27.87 422
18. STAMATOVIC, Mihajlo 08 Pirat 2797 417
19. STOJMENOVIC, Marko 07  Dubocica 28.04 414
20. PETROVIC, Vasilije 11  Sveti Nikola 28.20 407
21. JOVANOVIC, Veliko 10  Sveti Nikola 28.25 405
22. MARINKOVIC, Lazar 12 Dubocica 28.37 400
23. JOVANOVIC, Djordje 08 Dubocica 28.60 390
24. MIHAILOVIC, Matija 08 Valis 28.61 390
25. PESIC, Nenad 08  Nis 2005 28.64 389
26. PEROVSKI, Ognjen 11  Sveti Nikola 28.75 384
27. DJORDJEVIC, Maksim 08 Orka 034 28.82 381
28. PESIC, Ognjen 05 Nis 2005 28.87 379
29. MILOSEVIC, Vuk 87  Sveti Nikola 28.99 375
30. MITIC, Slavisa 12 Sveti Nikola 29.16 368
31. SAVIC, Vuk 12 P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje 29.19 367
32. GRUJOVIC, Vojin 11  Sveti Nikola 29.25 365
33. SIMIC, Ognjen 11 Viking 29.30 363
34. PANCIC, Jovan 07 Pk Sveti Sava 29.43 358
35. PETROVIC, Nikola 10  Sveti Nikola 2945 357
36. PEROVSKI, Viktor 11  Sveti Nikola 29.50 356
37. MILANOQV, Ognjen 08 Pk Sveti Sava 2955 354
38. DJOLIC, Dimitrije 11  Banjcani 2959 352
39. JOVANOVIC, Filip 09  Napredak 29.64 351
40. SOKIC, Viktor 11  Pirat 30.01 338
41. PETKOVIC, Ognjen 11  Sveti Nikola 30.18 332
42. GOCIC, Andrej 11  Sveti Nikola 30.71 315
43. TODOSIJEVIC, Luka 12 Napredak 30.76 314
44. JELIC, Kosta 13  Sveti Nikola 3081 312
45. PETROVIC, David Petar 14  Sveti Nikola 3114 302
46. MITROVIC, Jovan 09 Banjcani 31.34 297
47. JANCIC, Boris 12 Dubocica 3166 288
48. ARSIC, Aleksa 12 Sveti Nikola 32.09 276
49. STOJANOVIC, Petar 12 Sveti Nikola 3216 274
50. SPASIC, Ognjen 11  Sveti Nikola 3230 271
51. MARJANOVIC, Tristan 11  P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje 3242 268
52. STOJILKOVIC, Kosta 14  Sveti Nikola 3250 266
53. ZIVANOVIC, Lazar 12 Orka 034 3253 265
54. IVANOVIC, Ognjen 10 P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje 33.05 253
55. STEVANOVIC, Djordje 08 Banjcani 33.16 250
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| Kolo PSCS Leto - 2025
Kragujevac, 11-5-2025

Disciplina 9, Muski, 50m Slobodno/Free, Otvoreno

Rang

56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.

70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.

88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.
100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.

111.

MATIC, Nikola
LOLIN, Filip

DIKIC, Luka
MARINKOVIC, Novak
DIKIC, Dusan
STANOJKOVIC, Stanko
VUCKOVIC, Vid
MILOSEVIC, Janko
DIMITRQV, Dimitrije
DENOVIC, Vojin
DANICIC, Tadija
MAKSIMOVIC, Petar
STEFANOQV, Lazar
DIMITRIJEVIC, llija
ILIC, Stefan
ANDJELKOPVIC, Mateja
RADOMAN, Vuk
VUNJAK, Pavle
MIHAJLOVIC, Vasilije
NIKOLIC, Bogdan
TASIC, Nikola
JANICIJEVIC, Nikola
VELICKOVIC, Pavle
DJUROVIC, Uros
PETROVIC, Nikola
DJORDJEVIC, Stefan
STOJKOVIC, Veliko
JOVANOVIC, Filip
JEVTOVIC, Vuk
ALEKSIC, Matija
POPOVIC, Filip

ILIC, Relja
GODJEVAC, Andrija
VRANIC, Viktor
SIMIC, Bogdan
GALIC, Nemanja
FILIPOVIC, Viktor
VELICKOVIC, Vanja
MARINKOVIC, Vasilije
IGRUTINOVIC, Pavle
STOJSIC, llija
IRICANIN, Ognjen
LAZOVIC, Djuradj
STANOJEVIC LAZAREVIC, Sava
DRENOVAC, Bogdan
STANOJEVIC, Lazar
POPOVIC, Ognjen
PETKOVIC, Mihajlo
DJOKIC, Ognjen
PAVLOVIC, Vasilije
CVETANOVIC, Mateja
PETROVIC, Novak
STOILKOVIC, Lazar
MATEJIC, Danilo
ANDRIC, Pavle
VESKOVIC, Pavle

GR.

11  Crnica

13  Pirat

13  Sveti Nikola
12 Dubocica
13 Sveti Nikola
14  Dubocica

14  Sveti Nikola
14  Sveti Nikola
07 Pk Sveti Sava

12 Delfin

13  Sveti Nikola
11 Viking

13 Nis 2005

13  Napredak
13  Dubocica

12 Sveti Nikola
15  Sveti Nikola
13 Nis 2005
14  Sveti Nikola
12 Sveti Nikola
14  Nis 2005
12 Banijcani
14  Sveti Nikola

12 Pirat
15  Nis 2005
12 Viking

14  Banjcani
14 Sveti Nikola

14 Pirat

15 Leskovac
15 Nis 2005
11  Delffin

13  Valis

16  Sveti Nikola
15  Delfin

13 Delfin

15 Valis

13 Banjcani
15  Dubocica
15 Pirat

13  Radnicki 1969
12 Banjcani

12 Sveti Nikola
14  Sveti Nikola

14  Pirat
16  Napredak
13 Nis 2005

16  Sveti Nikola
16  Leskovac

16 Pirat

11 Naisus
15  Nis 2005
15  Nis 2005
11 Delfin

13 Radnicki 1969
14  Banijcani

Vreme Bodova

3333 246
3365 239
3391 234
3399 232
3415 229
3416 229
3435 225
3446 223
3452 222
3496 213
3519 209
3525 208
3560 202
3560 202
36.02 195
3630 191
3631 190
3645 188
36.63 186
3672 184
36.77 183
3690 181
3694 181
3706 179
3737 175
37.40 174
3753 172
3756 172
3759 172
37.68 170
37.96 167
37.96 167
37.99 166
3848 160
3852 159
38.68 157
39.11 152
39.33 150
39.34 150
39.47 148
39.67 146
39.73 145
4022 140
4041 138
4055 137
4064 136
4071 135
4085 134
4099 132
4127 130
4131 129
4136 129
4138 129
4193 124
4193 124
4204 123
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| Kolo PSCS Leto - 2025
Kragujevac, 11-5-2025

Disciplina 9, Muski, 50m Slobodno/Free, Otvoreno

Rang
112.

114.
115.
116.
117.
118.
119.
120.
121.
122.
123.
124.
125.
126.
127.
128.
129.
130.
131.
132.
133.
134.
135.
136.
137.
138.
139.
140.
141.
142.
143.
144.
145.
146.
147.
148.
149.
150.
151.
152.
153.
154.

DSQ

DSQ

RACA, David

SAVIC, Teodor
COPIC, Bogdan
DJENIC, Bogdan
RADAKOQVIC, Ognjen
GOCIC, Lazar
DANILOVIC, Filip
KORDIC, Konstantin
PETKOVIC, Relja
PETROVIC, Lazar
MUCIC, Uros
DJORDJEVIC, llija
VUNJAK, Luka
RISTIC, Luka

KITIC, Vasilije

ILIC, Dimitrije
STOJANOQVIC, llija
SRECKOVIC, Luka
SAVIC, Vasilije
JANCIC, Bogdan
KRSTIC, Strahinja
MANDIC, Viktor
ARMUS, Mihajlo
CVETANOVIC, Filip
JOVANOVIC, Nemanja
JEREMIC, Petar
SLAVKOVIC, Milutin
DENKOVIC, Nenad
KRSTAJIC, Ognjen
STOJCEVSKI, Filip
TRICKOVIC, Sava
KRSTIC, Ognjen
BUKVIC, Teodor
PILJEVIC, Petar
MITKOVIC, Luka
MAKSIMOVIC, Lazar
ILIC, Mihailo
LAKETIC, Todor
ARSIC, Aleksa
KOSTIC, Teodor
ZIVADINOVIC, Milutin
ALEKSIC, Arsenije
RANKOVIC, Petar
DROBNJAKOVIC, Luka
ZIVIC, Vuk

GR.
16  Crnica
15 Dubocica

14  Sveti Nikola
15  Sveti Nikola
14  Radnicki 1969
15  Sveti Nikola
16  Sveti Nikola

15 Orka 034
15  Sveti Nikola
15 Dubocica
15 Valis

16 Nis 2005

16 Nis 2005

14  Sveti Nikola
16  Delfin

13  Radnicki 1969
15  Sveti Nikola
14  Radnicki 1969
16  Napredak

16  Dubocica

16  Sveti Nikola
15 Radnicki 1969
14  Delfin

14  Naisus

13  Sveti Nikola
13  Banijcani

16  Sveti Nikola
14  Crnica

14  Valis

14  Radnicki 1969
15  Sveti Nikola
13  Valis

16  Radnicki 1969
15 Radnicki 1969
15  Sveti Nikola
16 Pirat

15 Radnicki 1969
16  Radnicki 1969
15 Radnicki 1969
15 Napredak

15 Radnicki 1969

13  Valis

15 Napredak
14  Crnica

15  Nis 2005

Vreme Bodova

42.63 118
42.63 118
42.78 116
4298 115
43.02 114
43.25 113
4340 111
4358 110
4415 106
4437 104
4456 103
45.29 98
45.59 96
45.78 95
46.06 93
46.22 92
46.27 92
46.48 91
46.51 90
46.93 88
47.28 86
47.44 85
47.58 84
47.59 84
47.83 83
48.08 82
48.23 81
48.36 80
48.61 79
49.92 73
50.09 72
50.22 72
50.59 70
50.92 69
50.99 68
51.71 66
52.84 61
52.89 61
53.04 61
53.14 60
54.46 56
57.42 48

1:01.72 38
43.88
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